
Studio One, Crook of Devon, Kinross KY13 0UL
E-mail :- stuart@shandarchitecture.co.uk

Project

Drg. Title

Date

Drg. No.

Scale

www.shandarchitecture.co.uk

Amendment to House Type
Plot 2, Cleish Mill Steading, Cleish, KinrossShand A r c h i t e c t u r e

120.7m
Th

e 
Le

ad

Cottage

Farm

Craigbank House

Toll

1

Old Mill

Watergate

Sl

Cleish Mill

The

The

Mill

Craigpark House

House

To Cleish
0.5 miles

To Crook of
Devon 5 miles

To M90
1.5 miles

B 9097

B 9097

PLOT 1 PLOT 2

N

1:2500
1:1250

20m
10m

2m
1:20
1:200 4 6 8

Scale in metres

200mm
10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30m

400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800 3000mm

Shand Architecture shandarchitecture.co.uk

40
20

60
30

80
40

100
50

120
60

140
70

160
80

180
90

200
100

220
110

240
120

260
130

280
140

300
150

320
160

340
170

360m
180m

All Ordnance Survey products, mapping or data are subject to the Copyright,
Designs and Patents Act 1988.

Ordnance Survey (c) Crown Copyright 2022. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

30/3/2022 1:1250

22-04-05LOCATION PLAN
- Plot 2


